
 

 

 
ROOM CATEGORY  

City Tax 2.75€ per adult, per day RATE PER ROOM PER NIGHT 

 HIGH SEASON SEASON SPECIAL OFFER -15% 

 
Halfboard 

Rack Rate 
Halfboard 
Rack Rate 

Halfboard 
Rack Rate 

Double Standard 
1 to 2 pers 

20 m2 590 €  490 €  417 €  

Double Superior 
1 to 2 pers 

20 à 22 

m2 
670 € 520 € 442 € 

Double Superior South Balcony 
1 à 2 pers 

20à 22 

m2 
790 € 690 € 587 € 

Double Attic South Balcony 
1 à 2 pers 

18 m2 750 € 650 € 553 € 

Double Attic North 
1 à 2 pers 

20 m2 670 € 520 € 442 € 

Triple Superior North 
2 to 3 pers 

25 m2 840 € 740 € 629 € 

Mezzanine East Balcony 
2 to 3 pers 

28 m2 1 090 € 890 € 757 € 

Family room with Bunk Beds North 

4 pers (2Ad & 2Children under 

12years) 

28 à 30 

m2 

 
1 050 € 

 
790 € 

 
672 € 

Family room with 2 Bedrooms East 

4 pers 2Ad & 2Enf 
38 m2 1 250 € 950 € 808 € 

Big Family room South Balcony 2 

Bedrooms 
4 to 5 pers 

 
40 m2 

 
1 490 € 

 
1 290 € 

 
1 096€ 

Junior Suite North 
1 to 2 pers 

37 m2 890 € 750 € 638 € 

Junior Suite South Balcony 

1 à 2 pers 
30 à 

35 m2 
990 € 830 € 705 € 

Suite Chalet North 
1 to 2 pers 

50 m2 1 050 € 850 € 722 € 

Suite Chalet East 

1 to 2 pers 
50 m2 1 050 € 850 € 722 € 

East Suite 
1 to 2 pers 

50 m2 1 150 € 890 € 726 € 

 
Saturday 14 to Tuesday 24 December 2024 SEASON 

Wednesday 25 December 2024 to Sunday 5 January 2025 HIGH SEASON 

Monday 6 January to Friday 7 February 2025 SEASON 

Saturday 8 February to Saturday 01st March 2025 HIGH SEASON 

Sunday 2 to Saturday 22 March 2025 SEASON 

Sunday 23 March to Monday 21st April 2025 SPECIAL OFFER -15% 
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